
PACGEO Members – 2024-2025 
Member Title Department College Term Email 

 Dora DiGiacinto Professor Medical Imaging 
and Radiation 

Sciences 

 Allied Health Fall 13 – Spr 25 dora-digiacinto@ouhsc.edu 

Greg Graham Associate Professor African & African-
American Studies 

Dodge Family 
College of Arts and 
Sciences 

Fall 23 – Spr 26 gregagraham@ou.edu 

 Aiyana Henry Associate Dean for 
Professional Education; 
Associate Professor-ILAC 

Instructional 
Leadership and 

Academic Curriculum 

Jeannine Rainbolt 
College of 
Education  

Fall 19 – Spr 25 ahenry@ou.edu 

Ben Keppel Professor History Dodge Family 
College of Arts and 
Sciences 

Fall 23 – Spr 26 bkeppel@ou.edu 

 Christopher Sadler Professor Helmerich School of 
Drama 

Weitzenhoffer 
Family College of 
Fine Arts 

Fall 12 – Spr 25 csadler@ou.edu 

Ex Officio 
Name Title Department Email 

Mark Morvant (chair) Senior Vice Provost for Instruction 
and Student Success 

Office of the Senior Vice President 
and Provost  

mmorvant@ou.edu 

Katie McIntyre Registrar, Office of the Registrar Division of Enrollment 
Management  

katiemac@ou.edu 

Shanna Pope Registrar, Office of the Registrar OUHSC Campus shanna-pope@ouhsc.edu 

mailto:ahenry@ou.edu
mailto:bkeppel@ou.edu
mailto:csadler@ou.edu


 
 
Staff Who Often Attend  

Name  Title  Department  Email  
Anita Bailey Admissions & Recruitment 

Specialist 
Division of Enrollment Services anitabailey@ou.edu  

Jessica Burgett Admissions & Recruitment 
Specialist 

Division of Enrollment Services burgett@ou.edu 

Alyssa Giles Admission & Recruitment 
Specialist 

Division of Enrollment Services Alyssa.giles@ou.edu 

Rhonda Dean Kyncl Assistant Dean for Students Dodge Family College of Arts and 
Sciences 

rkyncl@ou.edu 

Christina Norman Associate Director of Advising 
Initiatives 

Academic Advising Resource 
Center 

cnorman@ou.edu 

Janel Russell-Pendergraft Director, Academic Advising 
Operations 

Academic Success Center  janelrp@ou.edu  

Kathleen Shea Smith Associate Provost for Academic 
Advising 

Academic Advising kathleensheasmith@ou.edu 

Felix Wao Associate Provost for Academic 
Assessment 

Academic Assessment wao@ou.edu 
 

Renee Williams Executive Director Course Strategy Initiatives & 
Student Success 

reneewilliams@ou.edu 

Shearon Wood Assistant to Vice Provost Office of the Senior Vice President 
and Provost 

skwood@ou.edu 
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